10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:10 AM

10:15 AM

10:25 AM

10:35 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:25 AM

12:00 PM

Youth Camp Safety Advisory Council
Virtual Meeting via Zoom
Thursday, October 7, 2021

AGENDA

Call to order/Council attendance

YCSAC Chair Selection for 2021-2022

Update on open council
positions/attendance/ethics

Summer 2021 Review Topics

COVID Case/Outbreak Review from Summer
2021

Annual Report Preliminary Data Review

Summer 2021 MDH Camp Visit Highlights

Moving Forward to Summer 2022

Mental Health Sub Committee Status
Review/Reset for Summer 2022

FBI Fingerprinting Status Update

Camp Health Supervisor Discussion
New Business

Adjournment

Future Meeting Dates

December 2, 2021
February 3, 2022

April 7,2022

Neil Berlin & Kelly Campbell, Co-Chairs
YCSAC

Neil Berlin, Co-Chair YCSAC

Linda Rudie, MDH

Linda Rudie, MDH

Linda Rudie, MDH

Linda Rudie, MDH

Allison Abbondante, Mental Health
Subcommittee

Neil Berlin, Co-Chair YCSAC and Linda
Rudie, MDH

Linda Rudie, MDH
Kelly Campbell, Co-Chair YCSAC

Kelly Campbell, Co-Chair YCSAC



