## Youth Camp Safety Advisory Council Virtual Meeting via Zoom Thursday, October 7, 2021

## **AGENDA**

10:00 AM	Call to order/Council attendance	Neil Berlin & Kelly Campbell, Co-Chairs YCSAC
10:05 AM	YCSAC Chair Selection for 2021-2022	Neil Berlin, Co-Chair YCSAC
10:10 AM	Update on open council positions/attendance/ethics	Linda Rudie, MDH
	Summer 2021 Review Topics	
10:15 AM	COVID Case/Outbreak Review from Summer 2021	Linda Rudie, MDH
10:25 AM	Annual Report Preliminary Data Review	Linda Rudie, MDH
10:35 AM	Summer 2021 MDH Camp Visit Highlights	Linda Rudie, MDH
	Moving Forward to Summer 2022	
10:45 AM	Mental Health Sub Committee Status Review/Reset for Summer 2022	Allison Abbondante, Mental Health Subcommittee
11:00 AM	FBI Fingerprinting Status Update	Neil Berlin, Co-Chair YCSAC and Linda Rudie, MDH
11:15 AM	Camp Health Supervisor Discussion	Linda Rudie, MDH
11:25 AM	New Business	Kelly Campbell, Co-Chair YCSAC
12:00 PM	Adjournment	Kelly Campbell, Co-Chair YCSAC

Future Meeting Dates
December 2, 2021
February 3, 2022
April 7, 2022